6
SV   SV/PLUS   SV/ECO
SV: Low noise in-line duct fans
mounted in acoustic casing
SV/PLUS: Low noise in-line duct fans mounted in acoustic casing
with 50mm insulation
SV/ECO: Low noise in-line duct fans mounted in acoustic casing with
50 mm insulation, fitted with EC motors

SV/PLUS-200/H 43 55 58 62 69 68 66 61
SV/PLUS-250/H 49 58 64 70 72 80 70 65
SV/ECO-125/H 31 41 54 56 45 45 40 44
SV/ECO-160/H 39 49 63 60 49 51 48 46
SV/ECO-200/H 42 52 66 60 56 54 51 52
SV/ECO-250/H 48 57 70 64 66 59 53 52
SV/ECO-315/H 50 59 73 67 68 65 58 55
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
design2
Stamp
8
SV   SV/PLUS   SV/ECO
Dimensions in mm
Model A B C1 C2 øD1 L øD2 EC1 EC2 T
SV-125/H 310 250 80 201 125 36.5 7 260 200 383
SV-150/H 370 290 92 222 150 34.5 7 320 240 439
SV-200/H 430 340 117 246 200 34.5 7 380 290 499
SV-200/L 430 340 117 246 200 34.5 7 380 290 499
SV-250/H 480 395 140 296 250 51.5 7 430 345 583
SV-250/L 480 395 140 296 250 51.5 7 430 345 583
SV-315/H 565 490 173.5 370 315 55 8.5 515 440 675
SV-350/H 650 550 200 410 355 57 8.5 600 500 764
SV-400/H 725 610 200 454 400 70 8.5 675 560 865
SV
SV/PLUS
Model A B B1 C C1 øD1 øD2 E F
SV/ECO-125 400 410 205 325 165.5 125 12.5 330 440
SV/ECO-160 550 485 149 340 194.5 160 12.5 405 590
SV/ECO-200 600 545 170 425 259.5 200 12.5 465 640
SV/ECO-250 600 545 194 425 234.5 250 12.5 465 640
SV/ECO-315 675 595 227.5 475 251.5 315 12.5 515 715
SV/ECO
Model A B B1 C C1 øD1 øD2 E F
SV/PLUS-125/H 400 410 277 300 171.5 125 12.5 330 440
SV/PLUS-160/H 400 410 148.5 300 142.5 160 12.5 330 440
SV/PLUS-200/H 444 444 222 420 251.5 200 12.5 364 484
SV/PLUS-250/H 444 444 222 420 221.5 250 12.5 364 484
design2
Stamp
9